sumMsnsvlne

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Customer Id : 8696
Company Id : MMJU052788

Customer Ref# : 2019070421245094

Datatype : IGDT03

Company Name :

AN FuNTa

FTG ID : 00000000000017983248
Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03

BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

22/07/2019

04/07/2019
12/07/2019

Print Time: 12:22:05 PM

Page 1 of 3

Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)

Item

10

11
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Bank Branch

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.
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03750900787

03750889201

03750885257

03750914907

03750908990

03750895457

03750895023

03750916411

03750890048

03750921814

03750891265

03750909016
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Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C
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C

wMInenduun
C
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C
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Tran Amt

550.00

450.00

1,250.00

550.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

250.00

150.00

150.00

950.00

850.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
23 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
23 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 an

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
23 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 an

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
23 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 an

Appr Amt Fee Amt

550.00

450.00

1,250.00

550.00

850.00

850.00

850.00

250.00

150.00

150.00

950.00

850.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

450.00
006/0375/03756002195

1,250.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

250.00
006/0375/03756002195

150.00
006/0375/03756002195

150.00
006/0375/03756002195

950.00
006/0375/03756002195

850.00
006/0375/03756002195
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Reference Date :
Effective Date :
Print Date :
(Detail Part)

22/07/2019

04/07/2019
12/07/2019
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Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)

Item

13
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Bank Branch

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

006 MAE JOE BR.

Account No

03750909105

03750905533

03750905037

03750905258

03750904987

03750905355

03750905002

03750905649

03750893500

03750900353

03750900825

03750900809

Name

Mapping Account No
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Type

Narrative
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendau
C

M Inendaun
C

wMInenduun
C

uInendau
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun
C

uMInendaus
C

uInendau
C

wMInenduun

Tran Amt

850.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

950.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

System

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Direct Credit

Debit Date
Ref No.

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
23 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
23 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 an

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
23 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 an

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
23 69.1.6.6/35 a1

12/07/2019
27 69.1.6.6/35 an

Appr Amt Fee Amt

850.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

750.00

950.00

550.00

550.00

550.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Net Amt
Sending Bank/Branch

850.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

750.00
006/0375/03756002195

950.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195

550.00
006/0375/03756002195




BPGS037 Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (KTB iPAY)

suNMSNSYINE Reference Date : 04/07/2019
KRUNGTHAI BANK Effective Date : 12/07/2019
Print Date: 22/07/2019 Print Time: 12:22:05 PM
Customer Id : 8696 Company Name : uvindnandauuia (Detail Part)
Company Id : MMJU052788 FTG ID : 00000000000017983248 Page 3 of 3
Customer Ref# : 2019070421245094 Minimum Per Bulk : 0.00
Datatype : IGDT03 Product Code : KTB iPay Direct 03
Branch : MAE JOE BR. (0375)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
Total 24 16,400.00 16,400.00 0.00 16,400.00
Branch : BIG C CHIANGMAI BRANCH (0786)
Item Bank Branch Account No Name Srv Type Tran Amt System Debit Date Appr Amt Fee Amt Net Amt
Mapping Account No Narrative Ref No. Sending Bank/Branch
1 006 BIG C CHIANGMAI 07860255472 e 5965 14 C 750.00 Direct Credit 12/07/2019 750.00 0.00 750.00
BRANCH uAnedow a2 69.1.6.6/35 a3 006/0375/03756002195
Total 1 750.00 750.00 0.00 750.00
Grand Total City 25 17,150.00 17,150.00 0.00 17,150.00
Grand Total Non-City 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Grand Total 25 17,150.00 17,150.00 0.00 17,150.00
Payment Detail Complete Transaction Report (Company Part)
Item Bank Branch Account No Account Name Tran Type Tran Amt Comm Type Comm Amt
1 006 0375 03756002195 WNININ&EUNT D 17,150.00 D 0.00
C 0.00 C 0.00
Grand Total 17,150.00 0.00
User Detail
Item User ID User Name Trans Date Trans Time
1 PATCHARIN weRNWBUNT Fuaziaday 04-07-2019 02:56:51
2 PHANNARAI U WITUTE TuAIVYA 08-07-2019 01:31:07
3 NEEL Aaufls Baunun 09-07-2019 06:47:16
4 KODCHAPOR f5.n2AN5 A3TamAa 09-07-2019 04:22:56

- End of Report -




